Top MLM companies in India

Summary:

Learn about the top network marketing companies in India, including their key features,
success stories, and what makes them stand out in the competitive MLM industry.
Discover lucrative opportunities and insights into the best network marketing firms
operating in India.
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Data updated on August 2024

COMPANY

ModiCare
Vestige Marketing
MI Lifestyle

RCM Marketing
IMC

Netsurf Network

Parinam health Care
praivet limited
Asclepius Wellness

Glaze Trading India

ReaTure organics pvt
Ltd
Toptime Consumer

Sami Direct

Sarso biznet
Magnessa
Vieroots Wellness
Eazyways
Maxener Wellness
Riseoo

RMCL Universe

REVENUE
2023 (in
million USD)
350

154
126
101
100
45
30

25
20
10
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REVENUE
2022 (in
million USD)
350

200
126
101
100
55
30
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20
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*The above list is subject to market changes and modifications.
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Growth
Rate

0%
-23%
0%
0%
0%
-18%
0%

0%
0%
0%

150%
-84%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
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Year
Founded

1996
2004
2013
2004
2007
2000
2011

2014
2003
N/A

2016
2010
2011
2014
2018
2001
1996
2020
1994
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