

## Top MLM companies in India

## Summary:

Learn about the top network marketing companies in India, including their key features, success stories, and what makes them stand out in the competitive MLM industry. Discover lucrative opportunities and insights into the best network marketing firms operating in India.



Prepared by:



© 2024 Epixel MLM Software. Published by Epixel, All rights reserved.

## Reference:

https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/top-mlm-companies-india

#	COMPANY	REVENUE 2023 (in million USD)	REVENUE 2022 (in million USD)	Growth Rate	Year Founded
1	ModiCare	350	350	0%	1996
2	Vestige Marketing	154	200	-23%	2004
3	MI Lifestyle	126	126	0%	2013
4	RCM Marketing	101	101	0%	2004
5	IMC	100	100	0%	2007
6	Netsurf Network	45	55	-18%	2000
7	Parinam health Care praivet limited	30	30	0%	2011
8	Asclepius Wellness	25	25	0%	2014
9	Glaze Trading India	20	20	0%	2003
10	ReaTure organics pvt Ltd	10	10	0%	N/A
11	Toptime Consumer	10	4	150%	2016
12	Sami Direct	5	32	-84%	2010
13	Sarso biznet	5	5	0%	2011
14	Magnessa	2	2	0%	2014
15	Vieroots Wellness	1	1	0%	2018
16	Eazyways	1	1	0%	2001
17	Maxener Wellness	1 R	1	0%	1996
18	Riseoo		epixel	0%	2020
19	RMCL Universe	1	solutions	0%	1994

Data updated on August 2024

\*The above list is subject to market changes and modifications.

## Reference:

https://www.epixelmlmsoftware.com/blog/top-mlm-companies-india